
2022/2023 
CITY OF ALBION 
EDC/TIFA/BRA 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

OFFICERS 
Chair:   Open 

 

Vice Chair:  Marc Newman 
   mnewman@albion.edu  
   Term: 07/01/2020 – 06/30/2026 
 
 
Secretary:  Annette Norris    
   anorris@goengineer.com 
   Term : 07/01/2020 – 06/30/2026 
   
 
Treasurer:  Scott Evans     
   sevans@homesteadsavings.com 

Term: 07/01/2018 – 06/30/2024 

Members:   
   Victoria Snyder 

mailto:vsnyder@cityofalbionmi.gov     
Term: 07/01/2020 – 06/30/2024 
 
 

   Jerome Harvey    
jharvey33@comcast.net  

   Term: 07/01/2017 – 06/30/2028 
 
    
    
    Ben Wallace  

bwallace@marshallpublicschools.org  
Term: 07/01/2020 – 06/30/2025 
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Vicky Clark  
   shephardcareservices@gmail.com   
   Term: 04/05/2021 – 06/30/2024 
 

Ed Haas     
   haasedward@hotmail.com  
   Term: 07/01/2019 – 06/30/2025 
 

Trevor White     
whitetrevor@4tglobalenterprise.com 
Term: 01/03/2023 – 06/30/2026 
 
Scott Cubberly 
cubberlys@kellogg.edu 
Term: 06/05/2023 – 06/30/2027 

    
  
Ex Officios:  Billy Beers, Director  
   Greater Albion Chamber of Commerce 
   president@greateralbionchamber.org 
 
    
   Albion Township 
   24531 B Drive South 
   Albion, MI 49224 
   (517) 629-4738 
   (517) 629-2289 
   (517) 629-2768 FAX 
 
   Dick Porter 
   Sheridan Township 
   13355 29 Mile Road 
   Albion, MI 49224 
   (517) 629-2604 

(517) 629-8945 FAX 
 
Attorney:  Nelson Karre 
   Vandervoort, Christ & Fisher, P.C. 
   The Battle Creek Tower, Suite 450 
   70 Michigan Avenue West 
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   Battle Creek, MI 49017-7016 
   NKarre@vcflaw.com 
   (269) 965-7000 
   (269) 965-0646 fax 
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